E1_V
2
LED Optic
Low power consumption
Combined visual & infrared visibility for pilots using
night vision (optional)
Small form factor, minimal wind loading
Tough UV-stabilized LEXAN® polycarbonate lens &

• Threaded adaptor to fit one (1)
inch pipe
HOW TO ORDER
FAA L-810 LIOL Single Fixture
AV-OL-FL810-[Model]-[Color]-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Certification:
FL810 = FAA L-810 LIOL
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Color:
R = Red
IR = Infrared
RIR = Combined Red/IR
Monitoring & Control:
GSM = GSM
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port (VDC Model)
[blank] = No RS communications port
Note: Please contact your Avlite
representative for optional power supply
solutions
16
7
 (
6.
57
”)
16
7
 (
5.
39
”)
121  (4.76”)
119  (4.69”)
121  (4.76”)
119  (4.69”)
16
7
 (
6.
57
”)
16
7
 (
5.
39
”)
121  (4.76”)
119  (4.69”)
121  (4.76”)
119  (4.69”)
FAA Monitoring Requirement
The FAA states that ‘conspicuity
is achieved only when all
recommended lights are working’
and ‘any outage should be
corrected as soon as possible’. The
operational status of all lights should
be confirmed at least once every
24 hours. If a structure is not easily
inspected by visual observation, an
automatic monitoring system should